9. Wildbader Staffeleslauf am 22. Mai 2015 in Bad Wildbad

Manner

Platz
1
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Nr.
200
247
246
202
253
207
203
204
209
208
280
206
259
226
205
281
214
271
243
215
212
229
269
272
213
220
266
261
223
258
218
263
221
219
216
248
386
268
230
260
222
249
224
252
234
233

Name
Riedl
Wanski
Seitter
Robra
Wojkowsky
EiRler
Weber
Gorner
Ohngemach
Behnke
Heinemann
Groteloh
Pfrommer
Keppler
Vielmeier
Lindecke
Maier
Vetter

Maidorn-Groth

Leitheiser
Watzel
Floter
Barwicki
Kraiss
Kaupp
Auer
Schoén
Paulini
Leis
Biskic
Schulze
Coric
Schulz
Mantel
Krehl
Groner
Schmidt
Fiebekorn
Grinwedel
Kugele
Greenwood
Heidler
Krie3ler
Schnabel

Rupp
Keller

Vorname
Christian
Michael
Nico
Wolfgang
Martin
Markus
Tim

Erik
Ulrich
Domenik
Hannes
Sebastian
Daniel
Stefan
Andreas
Sebastian
Franz
Matthias
Axel
David
Nils
Daniel
Tom
Stefan
Peter
Wolfgang
Marc
Thomas
Alexander
Thomas
Rene
Bernard
Frank
Klaus
Glnter
Daniel
Oliver
Jan

Paul
Markus
Philip
Christian
Reinhard
Odilo
Judrgen
Daniel

114 TN (80 Manner, 34 Frauen)

Verein

Towerrunning Germany

www.wanski-racing.de
EDAG Sindelfingen
Skizunft Calmbach
Freiburg

SV Oberkollbach

SV Oberkollbach

TV Forst Triathlon

SC Neubulach

SV Oberkollbach

Kinderklinik Schémberg

TV Altburg
SV Oberkollbach
SV Oberkollbach

Towerrunning Germany

Stammheim
TSV Calw

Towerrunning Germany

TSV Wildbad
LSG Karlsruhe
SER GmbH

VfL Ostelsheim
SV Oberkollbach

SP Stuttgart
Freudenstadt

TSV Wildbad

ChalewaVital
Schaulaufer

VfL Ostelsheim

SG Stern Gaggenau
SV Oberkollbach
SER GmbH

TSV Wildbad

Calw

TSV Wildbad

SV Oberkollbach
SC Oberes Zagergau
LMS Stuttgart

JG
1980
1991
1989
1958
1987
1976
1985
1970
1968
1980
1987
1974
1978
1978
1957
2004
1962
1984
1969
1965
2001
1978
1968
1974
1969
1971
1978
1974
1957
1974
1970
1992
1987
1963
1948
1974
1998
1977
2001
1969
1957
1979
1964
1952
1963
1978

T

AK
M35

M55

M35
M30
M45
M45
M35

M40
M35
M35
M55
MU16
M50
M30
M45
M50
MU16
M35
M45
M40
M45
M40
M35
M40
M55
M40
M45

M50
M65
M40
MU18
M35
MU18
M45
M55
M35
M50
M60
M50
10 M35
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Zeit
08:05
09:28
09:38
09:40
09:48
09:50
09:51
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:33
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:59
11:05
11:11
11:18
11:24
11:28
11:30
11:33
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:46
12:08
12:11
12:15
12:16
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:21
12:25
12:25
12:29
12:31
12:31
13:03
13:11
13:13
13:23
13:25
13:31
13:41



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Frauen

Platz
1
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267
225
262
278
228
387
235
250
277
237
251
236
217
227
273
242
279
274
231
239
241
264
238
245
255
385
244
270
240
299
257
276
283
265

Nr.
350
363
365
353
351
352
357
356
355
354
376
364
370

Weber
Nothacker
Brenstedt
Beck
Fuhrmann
Klaube
Gottwald
Nikelski
Bauernfeind
Kuster
Noll

Frisch
Vielmeier
Sieber
Reiser
Otte
Anschiitz
Heinrich
Donath
Watzel
Bohner
Kocztorz
Jocubeit
Marulli
Klemmer
Hefter
Kiefer
Vetter
Deeg
Griunwedel
Wiedenmann
Lenz
Jager
Schafer

Name
Waidelich
Vielmeier
Alert
Greenwood
Keppler
Brenken
Groeper
EiRler
Holdermann
Ohngemach
Seibt

Stoll

Haisch

Mario

Michael SV Oberkollbach
Thaddaus Wildbad

Roman

Peter SV Oberkollbach
Reinhard

Michael Rohrau

Rolf VfL Brackenheim
Glnter SV Gebersheim
Artur

Markus SV Bittelbronn
Marvin Rohrau

Steffen ChalewaVital
Stefan SpVgg. Bad Teinach/Zavelstein
Michael

Ulrich POSEtech.eu
Andreas  Team Rudelsprudel
René LT Bierkonig

Axel TSV Wildbad
Christoph TSV Wildbad

Mike Cronimet

Jarek

Claus TSV Wildbad
Agostino

Thomas  radiergummiliga.de
Uwe For BUB

Ralf Team Turnerjugend Pforzheim-Enz
Herbert Stammheim
Jirgen VfL Ostelsheim
Magnus TSV Wildbad
Walter LT Altburg

Dietmar Tiefenbronn

Oliver Landratsamt Enzkreis
Siegfried Au am Rhein
Vorname Verein

Claudia SZ Calmbach
Regina SV Oberkollbach
Marie Elisal USC Magdeburg
Jessica TSV Wildbad
Carmen SV Oberkollbach
Laura LG Calw

Uta TSV Kuppingen
Katrin SV Oberkollbach
Christine  SZ Bad Herrenalb
Birgit SC Neubulach
Daniela ChalewaVital

Katja SV Oberkollbach
Tanja

1975
1968
2001
1984
1965
1989
1967
1964
1954
1976
1976
1999
1981
1990
1971
1955
1980
1972
1970
1967
1971
1984
1967
1982
1967
1958
1975
1963
1942
2007
1947
1954
1964
1952

JG
1970
1961
1994
1997
1978
2001
1973
1976
1966
1968
1982
1972
1974
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M40
M45
MU16
M30
M50

M45
M50
M60
M35
M35
MU18
M30

M40
M60
M35
M40
M45
M45
M40
M30
M45
M30
M45
M55
M40
M50
M70
MU16
M65
M60
M50
M60

AK
W45
W50

wu20
W35
WU16
W40
W35
W45
w45
W30
W40
W40

13:47
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:57
13:58
14:12
14:38
14:39
14:44
14:46
14:49
14:53
14:54
15:17
15:27
15:29
15:33
15:37
15:38
15:38
15:55
16:05
16:06
16:30
16:40
16:44
17:02
18:27
18:30
19:15
19:20
20:54
22:55

Zeit
12:18
12:40
12:42
13:04
13:08
13:28
13:30
13:34
13:36
13:59
14:28
14:50
14:54



14 362
15 358
16 373
17 369
18 377
19 371
20 359
21 360
22 380
23 368
24 367
25 366
26 361
27 374
28 378
29 372
30 382
31 375
32 381
33 384
34 383
Schiiler
Platz Nr.
1 316
2 317
2 336
4 313
5 326
6 327
7 332
8 323
9 334

Schiilerinnen

Platz Nr.
1 335
2 314
3 315
4 312
5 321
6 320
7 322
7 330
9 318

10 319
11 331
12 328
13 325

14 329

Kusterer
Grunwedel
Kugele
Kraiss
Hanke
Reiser
Watzel
Paul

Frisch
Jocubeit
Keichel-H6hn
Dunst
H6hn
Grosshans
Keller
Stahl
Wiedenmann
Paul
Eicher
Burkhardt
Grinwedel

Name
Eiler
Lindecke
Schmid
Kappler
Donath
EiRler
Donath
Bechtle
Beck

Name
Schmid
Nagele
Velten
Jocubeit
Nagele
Kappler
Jocubeit
Schulze
Schmauder
Tubach
Schulze
Schmauder
Treiber
Tubach

Sabine
Marie
Petra
Kerstin
Alexandra
Tina
Sandra
Anna-Mia
Angelika
Karin
Angela
Heidi
Elena
Nancy
Sheila
Petra
Hannelore
Mandy
Krystyna
Margarete
Gisela

Vorname
Mathis
Benjamin
Paul
Marius
Tobias
Linus
Thomas
Bradley
Gabriel

Vorname
Emma
Lena
Jessica
Anna
Paula
Mara
Lea
Nelly
Julia
Laura
Fanny
Fiona
Janina
Nina

SV Oberkollbach

TSV Wildbad
Calw

Magdeburg

TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
Rohrau

TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
LT Altburg
TSV Wildbad

SV Oberkollbach

LT Altburg

TSV Wildbad
ChalewaVital
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad

23 TN (9 Jungs, 14 Madchen)

Verein

SV Oberkollbach

TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad

SV Oberkollbach

TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad

Verein
TSV Wildbad

TV Schitzingen
TV Schitzingen

TSV Wildbad

TV Schitzingen

TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad
TSV Wildbad

1955
2003
1977
1976
1985
1972
1970
2003
1968
1973
1959
1959
1996
1988
1981
1978
1957
1986
1961
1942
1947

JG
2004
2004
2004
2003
2007
2007
2009
2006
2009

JG
2006
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2008
2005
2004
2004
2008
2007
2006
2007
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W60
Wu16
W35
W35
W30
W40
w45
Wu16
w45
W40
W55
W55
Wwu20

W30
W35
W55

W50
W70
W65

AK
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU14
MU10
MU10
Bambini
MU10

Bambini

AK

Wu10
wu14
Wwul4
wu14
Wu1l12
Wu12
Bambini
Wu12
Wu1l2
Wu12
Bambini
WUu10
WUu10
WUu10

15:04
15:08
15:11
15:42
16:10
16:14
16:27
16:37
16:48
17:01
17:24
17:30
17:35
17:47
17:48
18:35
19:46
20:01
20:10
20:22
28:05

Zeit
02:12
02:13
02:13
02:32
02:49
02:51
02:55
03:17
03:52

Zeit
02:34
02:38
02:40
02:43
02:48
02:50
02:54
02:54
02:55
03:20
03:21
03:23
03:24
03:26



